

Аналіз читацьких інтересів учнів 2-11 класів

	Клас
	К-сть учнів
	Читають
	Не читають
	Класні керівники

	
	
	постійно
	рідко
	
	

	2-А
	18
	9
	-
	9
	Далибожик Л.Д.

	2-Б
	20
	10
	-
	10
	Ткачук Г.М.

	3
	23
	12
	5
	6
	Фестрига С.І.

	4-А
	19
	11
	3
	5
	Федасюк В.Р.

	4-Б
	18
	10
	5
	3
	Бокотько Г.І.

	5
	22
	11
	9
	2
	Лопатнюк О.Н.

	6-А
	16
	9
	4
	3
	Сенюк Т.Д.

	6-Б
	16
	9
	6
	1
	Бокотько Г.С.

	7
	10
	7
	3
	-
	Савчук В.С.

	8
	21
	11
	7
	3
	Борисевич Т.Д.

	9
	26
	7
	16
	3
	Михайлюк О.Р.

	10
	13
	4
	7
	2
	Мельничук Г.І.

	11
	6
	2
	2
	2
	Ящук Л.Д.






